Technical data
P3100 HP Series
Very High Pressure Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Models P3117, P3118 and P3119
Key Features
	• Instrumental Measurement Uncertainty
Specifications
	- Standard Accuracy Delivers high pressure

ence of 980.665 cm/s², ensuring consistent and
reliable performance out of the box.
Ordering Information
Models Description
P3117-BAR HIGH-PRESSURE DEADWEIGHT TESTER, 2000 BAR
P3117-MPA HIGH-PRESSURE DEADWEIGHT TESTER, 200 MPA
P3117-PSI HIGH-PRESSURE DEADWEIGHT TESTER, 30,000 PSI
P3118-BAR HIGH-PRESSURE DEADWEIGHT TESTER, 2600 BAR
P3118-MPA HIGH-PRESSURE DEADWEIGHT TESTER, 260 MPA
P3118-PSI HIGH-PRESSURE DEADWEIGHT TESTER, 40,000 PSI
P3119-BAR HIGH-PRESSURE DEADWEIGHT TESTER, 4000 BAR
P3119-MPA HIGH-PRESSURE DEADWEIGHT TESTER, 400 MPA
P3119-PSI HIGH-PRESSURE DEADWEIGHT TESTER, 60,000 PSI
Conversion Weight Sets
CWS P3117-BAR CONVERSION WEIGHT SET, P3117 2000 BAR
CWS P3117-MPA CONVERSION WEIGHT SET, P3117 200 MPA
CWS P3117-PSI CONVERSION WEIGHT SET, P3117 30,000 PSI